2204630

2204622

2880628

2868784

2221977

1015028

2260719

2277301

1950592

2324121

1221507

1951963

2331861

137891

2453738

2805103

You can purchase your stationery online at OfficeMax - go to:

2025 Stationery List
Years2 & 3

115 Literacy
TH5 Maths

Clever Kiwi Activities Book

Reading folder (any colour Only if required)

HB Pencils (un-named)

Blue Biro (un-named)

Black Permanent Marker (un-named)
Blue Whiteboard Markers (un-named)
Coloured Pencils, Pack of 12 (un-named)
Felt Tip Markers, Pack of 12 (un-named)
Large Glue Stick  (un-named)
Highlighter (un-named)

Eraser

Sharpener

Over ear Headphones

Scrapbook

www.myschool.co.nz using 3 different options:

1. Pay and receive in December
2. Payin December, receive in January 2025
3. Pay and receive in January 2025
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