2025 Stationery List Years 2 & 3



2204630	1l5 Literacy	6
2204622	1H5 Maths	2
2880628	Clever Kiwi Activities Book	1
2868784	Reading folder (any colour Only if required)	1
2221977	HB Pencils (un-named)	6
1015028	Blue Biro (un-named)	6
2260719	Black Permanent Marker (un-named)	1
2277301	Blue Whiteboard Markers (un-named)	2
1950592	Coloured Pencils, Pack of 12 <i>(un-named)</i>	1
2324121	Felt Tip Markers, Pack of 12 (un-named)	1
1221507	Large Glue Stick (un-named)	4
1951963	Highlighter (un-named)	1
2331861	Eraser	1
1137891	Sharpener	1
2453738	Over ear Headphones	1
2805103	Scrapbook	1

You can purchase your stationery online at OfficeMax - go to: www.myschool.co.nz using 3 different options:

- 1. Pay and receive in December
- 2. Pay in December, receive in January 2025
- 3. Pay and receive in January 2025